CITY OF WASILLA

296 E. HERNING AVE.
WASILLA, ALASKA 99654-7091
PHONE: (907) 373-9050
FAX: (907) 373-0788

COUNCIL MEMORANDUM NO. 92-92

From: Deputy Administrator
Date: August 20, 1992
Subject: Paving Bid Recommendations

Bids for paving Naomi and Glenwood Avenue were opened at 2:00 p.m. on

August 20, 1992. Results are as shown on the attached bid report forms. Both bids
are within project budgets.

Recommend that the Mayor be authorized to enter into contracts as follows:
(@  Glenwood project be awarded to the low bidder, Hardrives, Inc.
(b)  Naomi project be awarded to the low bidder, Summit Paving.

City Code states that in the event of receiving less than three (3) bids, a unanimous
vote of Council is required to award the bid. Only two bids were received.

Robert E. Harris
Deputy Administrator



0HH< OF WASILLA OPENED AT:
i . BY: Robert E. Harris PAGE 1 CF]
."COMPILATION OF BIDS DATE: August 20, 1992
R COMPILED BY: Robert E. Harris
" PROJECT: NAOMI DRIVE UPGRADING CHECKED BY:_ Sapdra Connolly DATE : August 20, 1992
" PROJECT #: NAME .
LOCATION : Z>O.Zw. DRIVE ADDRESS : Summit Paving Hardrives, Inc. .
ITEM WORK EST. UNIT UNTIT 1 unrTt UNTT
NO DESCRIPTION QTY. UNIT PRICE AMT. PRICE AMT . PRICE AMT . PRICE ANMT
L.ump ‘ T (|||v;..i.
0.02 [plearing and Grubbing Sum $23,500 81,800 I
0.06 lLeveling Coarse 870 Ton $14/ton [|$13,580 |$13/ton $12,610
Removal and Disposal of : [,ump .
0.19 Existing Payement 11 um $11,000 $5,000 -
0.22 Reconditioning Roadbed /, sta ISTA $800/sta | $3.200 |$1120/sta | $4,480 .
3.1  kxcavation and EmbanKment 6 sTAl sTA | $816.78 |$21,236.28 $2307.70 {$60,000.20 -
0.92__ bp-TInch AC Pavement, Class C "B1008Y] SY 55.20/sy "~ 542,120 $8/sy . __15$64,800
: Furnish & install 18", 14
5.12A buage (CSP) culvert 36 LF | LF 534 /1fF $1,224 |$37/1f $1,332
a Furnish & install 12", 14 .
5.12B buage (CSP) culvert L 200LF|LF b19/1f $22,800  [$22.40/1f |$26,880 .
Furnish and install 24", 14
5.12C puage (CSP) culvert 4LF  LF 535/1F $1,540 |$45/1F | $1,980°
Remove and relocate existing
Q.21  ktandard sign eachl EACH b150/ea $300__ 18300 1 ...%600
Basic Bid Amount $140,500.24 $179,482.20
ADDITIVE BID e A_sn-.- -
0.08 Recycled Asphalt B50 CY| CY b16/cy 513,600 626 .37/cy 1$22,414.50 L I
5.04 fopsoil 2 inch depth 50 MSF| MSF  $200/MSF [$10,000 8325 MSF  |$16,250 .
_w.ow beeding— Hydraulic method 0 MSF| MSF 580/MSF S$4,000 $150 MSF $7.500
. Lump
(.20 [thermoplastic traffic markingAll Sum , $5,200 182,100
hdditive Bid Amdunt $32,800 $48,264.50
- TOTAL B4D AMUUNT $173,540. 24 $227,746.70




CITY OF WASILLA

COMPILATION OF BIDS

OPENED AT:

City Hall

BY: Robert E. Harris

DATE : August 20,1992

PAGE

Robert E. Harris

RO B COMPILED BY! A ¢ 20, 1992
PROJECT: Glenwood Drive Improvement CHECKED BY:_ Sandra Connolly DATE: ugus ’
PROJECT #: NAME: ‘
L~ Hardrives, Inc. Summit Paving and
LOCATION :Glenwood Drive ADDRESS: Construction, Inc. .
ITEM WORK EST. UNIT UNIT | ountT HHTT
NO DESCRIPTION QTY. UNIT| PRICE AMT. PRICE AMT . PRICE AMT . PRICE AUT.
Furnish and install leveling - , T
006 |course . 420 | CY $23.01 $9,664.20 $20.50_ _.].$8,610,0 — s
021 |Grading existing surfaces 1335 |LF $1.50 $2,002.50 _81.50 $2.,002.50 S
Furnish and install A.C. :
1002 Pavement 3720 |sY $5.32 519,790.4 $6..20 $23,064.0
003 |Adjust manhole ring 2 EACH __|$150 $300.00_8170 _.$340.0




